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1) 50 Znak Žáci C / Backstroke Boys C
1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOLÁŘ Matěj 2010 PoPro 01:08,16
2 VIVOLI Paolo 2010 PoPro 01:03,38
3 ZNOJIL Pavel 2010 PoPro 01:00,05
4 KONEČNÝ Šimon 2010 PoPro 01:02,47
5 SKULNÍK Viktor 2010 PoPro 01:05,76
6

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ALEXA Daniel 2010 PoPro 00:59,02
2 LETKO Radim 2010 PSKr 00:58,74
3 SOVA Tobíáš 2010 PKBoh 00:56,00
4 PAULÍK Antonín 2010 SVČBo 00:56,62
5 MIŠÍK  Andrej 2010 SCSC 00:58,97
6 CHLUBNA Tomáš 2010 PKZn 00:59,63

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŽIKAVSKÝ Samuel 2010 SCSC 00:55,08
2 NOVOTNÝ Antonín 2010 PKZn 00:54,55
3 YURYCHKO Oleksandr 2010 ORCAB 00:53,44
4 PALEČEK Teo 2010 SCSC 00:53,70
5 NAGY Sebastian 2010 PoPro 00:55,05
6 MALOCH Šimon 2010 nere1 00:55,66

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NAVRÁTIL Martin 2010 nere1 00:52,19
2 VRANOVSKÝ Štěpán 2010 PKZn 00:51,79
3 VOPALECKÝ Matyáš 2010 PoPro 00:51,42
4 VENDOLSKÝ Matěj 2010 ZlPK 00:51,60
5 KRATOCHVÍL Patrik 2010 ORCAB 00:51,88
6 DOKOUPIL Radek 2010 SVČBo 00:52,44

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 LÁNÍČEK Adam 2010 PŠRBr 00:50,87
2 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 ASKBl 00:50,61
3 ESSENDER David 2010 SkpKB 00:50,19
4 TRNĚNÝ Matyáš 2010 JPK 00:50,35
5 BURANT Michael 2010 PKKu 00:50,83
6 MELICHAR Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 00:50,99

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KUČERA Jiří 2010 nere4 00:49,25
2 ELLEDER Richard 2010 SkpKB 00:48,96
3 VADOVIČ Alex 2010 ORCAB 00:48,60
4 SLOVÁK Patrik 2010 ORCAB 00:48,95
5 ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 PKKu 00:49,05
6 PÁVEK Matyáš 2010 PŠRBr 00:49,31

7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KLEINERT Richard 2010 ORCAB 00:48,29
2 BRISUDA Alexander 2010 ORCAB 00:47,48
3 PYTLÍK Jindřich 2010 PoPro 00:46,71
4 MUSIL Matěj 2010 ASKBl 00:47,20
5 MENŠÍK Matyáš 2010 PKBoh 00:47,94
6 DAVID Tomáš 2010 SVČBo 00:48,60

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOTOPULOS Nikos 2010 ZlPK 00:46,54
2 KLINKOVSKÝ Filip 2010 ZlPK 00:45,67
3 FRÁŇA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:45,12
4 JOKL Vítek 2010 SkpKB 00:45,65
5 RAŠKA Teodor 2010 LSKFM 00:46,10
6 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:46,56

9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SLUNEČNÝ Ben-Daren 2010 PSKr 00:44,31
2 SEKELY Ján 2010 ORCAB 00:42,64
3 STEJSKAL Teodor 2010 KPSVy 00:42,42
4 KLÍMA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:42,47
5 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:43,36
6 MAŇURA Vojtěch 2010 PKZn 00:45,01
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2) 50 Znak Žačky C / Backstroke Girls C
1. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 JOVIČINAČ Nika 2010 SCSC -
2 HNÍZDILOVÁ Tereza 2010 PoPro 01:14,74
3 FORSTEROVÁ Rachel 2010 KPSVy 01:10,10
4 SOLLICHOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PKBoh 01:11,44
5 ŠKREKOVÁ Dominika Alžbeta 2010 SCSC -
6 ŽABKOVÁ Viktória 2010 ORCAB -

2. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PECHOVÁ Apolena 2010 PSKr 01:04,30
2 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Adéla 2010 PoPro 01:02,90
3 HERALTOVÁ Valentýna 2010 PoPro 01:02,27
4 WOLFOVÁ Natálie 2010 PKBoh 01:02,87
5 FLASAROVÁ Monika 2010 PSKr 01:04,20
6 JÍROVÁ Adéla 2010 nere3 01:09,46

3. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PELCOVÁ Anna 2010 ZlPK 01:01,79
2 KONVALINOVÁ Natálie 2010 nere1 01:00,80
3 VALTUSOVÁ Tereza 2010 ASKBl 01:00,07
4 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Karin 2010 PoPro 01:00,61
5 BARTÁKOVÁ Nikola 2010 PoPro 01:00,85
6 KROBOTOVÁ Tereza 2010 PoPro 01:02,12

4. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HADAČOVÁ Natálie 2010 PoPro 00:58,13
2 GLUSKO Myroslava 2010 SkpKB 00:57,60
3 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 PKBr 00:55,85
4 MEDKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PoPro 00:55,86
5 CZERNÁ Tereza 2010 PKBoh 00:57,80
6 NOVÁČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 PSKr 00:58,93

5. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BRODOVÁ Julie 2010 PoPro 00:55,23
2 KALETOVÁ Klára 2010 PKBoh 00:54,39
3 MAČÍKOVÁ Tereza 2010 KPSVy 00:54,07
4 ANDREJCOVÁ Kristýna 2010 PoPro 00:54,27
5 ŠERÁKOVÁ Iva 2010 PŠRBr 00:54,49
6 MÁDROVÁ Kateřina 2010 PoPro 00:55,82

6. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SOBOTOVÁ Zuzana 2010 PoPro 00:53,55
2 ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 PKKu 00:52,79
3 LONÍČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PoPro 00:52,64
4 KOJŠOVÁ Elizabeth 2010 SCSC 00:52,75
5 GOTTWALDOVÁ Lucie 2010 SVČBo 00:53,16
6 PEROUTKOVÁ Aneta 2010 PKZn 00:54,00

7. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BENDOVÁ Karla 2010 PKKu 00:51,68
2 PUHOVÁ Nella 2010 ORCAB 00:51,30
3 VALENTOVÁ Olga 2010 PKKu 00:51,04
4 BŘEZOVSKÁ Lucie 2010 ZlPK 00:51,26
5 HORTOVÁ Elen 2010 SVČBo 00:51,36
6 OKÁČOVÁ Anna 2010 ASKBl 00:52,16

8. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HRAZDÍROVÁ Kristýna 2010 ASKBl 00:50,16
2 VAŠIOVÁ Lívia 2010 ORCAB 00:50,06
3 GLASROVÁ Michaela 2010 PKZn 00:49,41
4 KLAJMONOVÁ Ivana 2010 PKZn 00:49,51
5 CÁKOVÁ Alžbeta 2010 ORCAB 00:50,07
6 NEDVĚDOVÁ Beáta 2010 ZlPK 00:50,30

9. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BÚZEKOVÁ Alica 2010 ORCAB 00:48,91
2 KLIMENTOVÁ Katarína 2010 ORCAB 00:47,44
3 ŠPERKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 PKBr 00:47,21
4 LYSOŇKOVÁ Julie 2010 nere1 00:47,41
5 SLAVOTÍNKOVÁ Alice 2010 PoPro 00:48,21
6 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Anna 2010 SVČBo 00:49,11

10. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SVOBODOVÁ Ellen 2010 OSPHo 00:46,22
2 MEDKOVÁ Adela 2010 PKZn 00:45,78
3 ANDRLOVÁ Eliška 2010 ZlPK 00:45,40
4 PALOVÁ Nela 2010 PŠRBr 00:45,62
5 DOKOUPILOVÁ Nikol 2010 SkpKB 00:45,96
6 BOŠANSKÁ Svetlana 2010 ORCAB 00:46,83
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11. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 TRACHOVÁ Julie 2010 PKBoh 00:43,71
2 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 00:39,59
3 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 PKZn 00:39,29
4 NEZVALOVÁ Kristýna 2010 SVČBo 00:39,32
5 TRNĚNÁ Jasmína 2010 JPK 00:40,30
6 ZLÁMALOVÁ Sára 2010 PSKr 00:44,32
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3) 25 Znak Žáci D / Backstroke Boys D
1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 ŠKUREK Jan 2011 PoPro -
3 KUČERA Martin 2012 nere4 00:33,99
4 ŠTĚPANÍK Karel 2011 PoPro -
5 REIMANN Jan 2011 PKHa -
6

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MOLTAŠ Jan 2012 PKZn 00:31,76
2 KALVAR Pavel 2012 PKBoh 00:30,69
3 ZÁTHURECKÝ Alex 2011 ORCAB 00:29,49
4 BALÁŽ Martin 2012 PKBr 00:30,19
5 VRABLIC Ondrej 2012 ORCAB 00:30,75
6 NAVRÁTIL Jakub 2012 nere1 00:33,86

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MAREČEK Tomáš 2011 PKZn 00:29,00
2 HRAZDIL Filip 2012 PKBr 00:28,31
3 NIEDER Patrik 2012 ORCAB 00:28,25
4 ZÁBRANSKÝ Vojtěch 2011 ASKBl 00:28,25
5 ELLEDER Jan 2011 nere1 00:28,60
6 DEMČÁK Daniel 2011 ORCAB 00:29,38

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HLAVÁČ Tobiáš 2011 PKKu 00:28,15
2 STOLIČNÝ Matúš 2011 ORCAB 00:27,54
3 PROCHÁZKA Adam 2011 nere3 00:27,00
4 GRÉGER Jan 2011 PKZn 00:27,07
5 MACÍK Daniel 2012 PKKu 00:27,94
6 FORMÁNEK Petr 2011 SVČBo 00:28,22

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MARTINKOVIČ Adam 2011 ORCAB 00:26,27
2 JANČÍK Benjamín 2011 SCSC 00:26,23
3 SEDLÁČEK Adam 2011 KPSVy 00:26,00
4 VORBIS Matyáš 2011 PKZn 00:26,22
5 JŮZA Jaroslav 2011 PKKu 00:26,25
6 BÍLEK Matyáš 2011 SVČBo 00:26,50

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SLAFKOVSKÝ Alexander 2012 ORCAB 00:25,32
2 MAREČEK Eduard 2011 SkpKB 00:25,24
3 VOPÁLKA Viktor 2011 SkpKB 00:24,92
4 REKA Tomáš 2011 PKKu 00:25,23
5 DVOŘÁK Filip 2011 PKZn 00:25,31
6 JŮZA Miroslav 2011 PKKu 00:25,99

7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 POLÁK Jakub 2012 ORCAB 00:24,73
2 GRÉGER Vojtěch 2011 PKZn 00:24,33
3 ŠPERKA Štěpán 2011 PKBr 00:24,08
4 DROBA Michal 2011 ORCAB 00:24,13
5 STRAKOŠ Petr 2012 PKKu 00:24,65
6 SCHMID Michael 2011 SkpKB 00:24,76

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NÉMETH Nikita 2011 ORCAB 00:23,96
2 ŠVANDA Jan 2011 SkpKB 00:23,53
3 VORBIS Tomáš 2011 PKZn 00:23,08
4 KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 DeBře 00:23,24
5 BARAN Lukáš 2011 SkpKB 00:23,78
6 PROCHÁZKA Petr 2011 PSKr 00:24,05

9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BEDNÁŘ Jan 2011 SVČBo 00:21,83
2 SPONER Martin 2011 SkpKB 00:21,67
3 HYNEK Albert 2011 SkpKB 00:20,05
4 KOVÁRNÍK Matěj 2011 PŠRBr 00:21,00
5 MARUŠÁK Cyril 2011 ZlPK 00:21,77
6 ROGLIČ Krunoslav 2011 SVČBo 00:23,00
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4) 25 Znak Žačky D / Backstroke Girls D
1. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 VORBERGEROVÁ Veronika 2012 PoPro -
3 PIŇOSOVÁ Iva 2011 PoPro -
4 MACHALOVA Marie 2011 PoPro -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VRÁNOVÁ Ludmila 2011 PKHa -
2 PIŇOSOVÁ Ema 2011 PoPro -
3 MARKOVÁ Kristína 2012 ORCAB -
4 MIČANOVÁ Martina 2011 ORCAB -
5 ZÁBOJNÍKOVÁ Klára 2011 PKHa -
6 PUKLOVÁ Amálie 2011 PoPro -

3. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FOLTÝNOVÁ Tereza 2011 PoPro -
2 TARACSIOVÁ Linda 2011 SCSC 00:32,85
3 ŠPLÍCHALOVÁ Karolína 2011 PKZn 00:32,00
4 URBANOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 PSKr 00:32,20
5 MORÁVKOVÁ Bára 2012 PKKu 00:34,00
6 FISCHEROVÁ Ella 2011 PoPro -

4. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MATELOVÁ Ema 2012 nere1 00:31,50
2 PAVLÍKOVÁ Katarína 2012 SCSC 00:31,17
3 MENŠÍKOVÁ Valentýna 2011 PKBoh 00:30,44
4 ŠŤASTNÁ Antonie 2012 SkpKB 00:30,63
5 KONVALINOVÁ Gabriela 2012 nere1 00:31,20
6 SALÁŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2011 PKZn 00:31,50

5. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MICHALÍKOVÁ Laura 2011 ORCAB 00:29,96
2 STAŇKOVÁ Sára 2011 SVČBo 00:29,59
3 TRÁGEOVÁ Dita 2012 nere4 00:29,43
4 KLÍMOVÁ Kristýna 2011 PKKu 00:29,50
5 KAPLEROVÁ Lucie 2011 PSKr 00:29,62
6 OPATOVÁ Lenka 2011 SCSC 00:30,26

6. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KADLČÍKOVÁ Julie 2012 nere2 00:28,79
2 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Veronika 2011 ASKBl 00:28,49
3 HRABÁLKOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 SkpKB 00:28,13
4 GRESLOVÁ Elen 2011 ZlPK 00:28,34
5 HRABICOVÁ Anna 2012 PSKr 00:28,50
6 VODÁKOVÁ Štěpánka 2012 nere1 00:28,96

7. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KABELOVÁ Ema 2011 nere4 00:27,74
2 HAVRLANTOVÁ Martina 2012 PŠRBr 00:27,40
3 MAXOVÁ Tereza 2011 nere4 00:26,94
4 HANÁKOVÁ Pavlína 2011 SVČBo 00:27,00
5 KOLENČIAK Nikola 2012 SCSC 00:27,41
6 ČIHALOVÁ Daniela 2012 PKBr 00:27,81

8. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FUČÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 SkpKB 00:26,91
2 PŮŽOVÁ Kristýna 2012 SkpKB 00:26,63
3 KUBENOVÁ Bereniké 2011 SVČBo 00:26,20
4 JANOVJÁKOVÁ Claudia 2012 ORCAB 00:26,40
5 KOŠOVSKÁ Nina 2011 SCSC 00:26,88
6 RŮČKOVÁ Barbora 2012 PSKr 00:26,92

9. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Eliška 2011 ASKBl 00:26,06
2 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Veronika 2011 SVČBo 00:25,70
3 BADINOVÁ  Ema 2011 SCSC 00:25,52
4 URBÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2011 nere1 00:25,70
5 CIBERE Julie 2011 PKZn 00:25,80
6 VĚRNÁ Adéla 2011 SVČBo 00:26,10

10. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 CHLUPOVÁ Jolana 2012 SVČBo 00:25,30
2 PECHOVÁ Viktória Ilse 2011 ORCAB 00:25,07
3 RADOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 00:25,00
4 POŘÍZKOVÁ Viktorie 2011 PSKr 00:25,02
5 HLOBILOVÁ Michaela 2011 SCSC 00:25,23
6 KOVÁŘOVÁ Anna 2011 PKBoh 00:25,30
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11. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NEČASOVÁ Karolína 2011 ASKBl 00:24,71
2 MICHALÍKOVÁ Julie 2011 KPSVy 00:24,00
3 HAŠKOVÁ Kristína 2011 SCSC 00:23,80
4 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:23,80
5 DUDKOVÁ Sabina 2012 PKBoh 00:24,64
6 BEŇOVÁ Lucia 2011 ORCAB 00:24,95

12. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ZABOLOTNYI Anastasia 2011 nere1 00:23,70
2 CZIRÁKOVÁ Margaréta 2011 ORCAB 00:23,21
3 ŘEHŮŘKOVÁ Elena 2011 nere2 00:22,93
4 GRMANOVÁ Nelly 2011 ORCAB 00:22,94
5 MĚŘÍNSKÁ Marie 2011 KPSVy 00:23,50
6 FIŠEROVÁ Gabriela 2011 PKBoh 00:23,73

13. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FRÁŇOVÁ Amálie 2012 PKZn 00:22,70
2 ROSENKRANCOVÁ Veronika 2011 PŠRBr 00:22,00
3 VELÍKOVÁ Ema 2011 PKBr 00:21,90
4 DRŽMÍŠKOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 00:22,00
5 OČKOVÁ Barbora 2011 ORCAB 00:22,04
6 MYŠÁKOVÁ Emma 2011 PKZn 00:22,93
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5) 50 Prsa Žáci C / Breaststroke Boys C
1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 KOTOPULOS Nikos 2010 ZlPK -
3 VADOVIČ Alex 2010 ORCAB -
4 PALEČEK Teo 2010 SCSC -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŽIKAVSKÝ Samuel 2010 SCSC -
2 VIVOLI Paolo 2010 PoPro 01:12,85
3 CHLUBNA Tomáš 2010 PKZn 01:06,07
4 KONEČNÝ Šimon 2010 PoPro 01:09,87
5 ALEXA Daniel 2010 PoPro 01:13,84
6 KLEINERT Richard 2010 ORCAB -

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KUČERA Jiří 2010 nere4 01:04,97
2 VENDOLSKÝ Matěj 2010 ZlPK 01:03,08
3 LETKO Radim 2010 PSKr 01:02,00
4 ELLEDER Richard 2010 SkpKB 01:02,50
5 ZNOJIL Pavel 2010 PoPro 01:03,67
6 SOVA Tobíáš 2010 PKBoh 01:06,00

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MELICHAR Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 01:01,53
2 KRATOCHVÍL Patrik 2010 ORCAB 01:00,66
3 NAGY Sebastian 2010 PoPro 00:59,91
4 SEKELY Ján 2010 ORCAB 00:59,98
5 STEJSKAL Teodor 2010 KPSVy 01:01,46
6 MALOCH Šimon 2010 nere1 01:01,87

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PAULÍK Antonín 2010 SVČBo 00:59,10
2 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:58,49
3 SLOVÁK Patrik 2010 ORCAB 00:57,97
4 TRNĚNÝ Matyáš 2010 JPK 00:58,08
5 VRANOVSKÝ Štěpán 2010 PKZn 00:59,00
6 YURYCHKO Oleksandr 2010 ORCAB 00:59,55

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ESSENDER David 2010 SkpKB 00:56,97
2 SKULNÍK Viktor 2010 PoPro 00:56,18
3 BRISUDA Alexander 2010 ORCAB 00:55,31
4 MUSIL Matěj 2010 ASKBl 00:55,99
5 NOVOTNÝ Antonín 2010 PKZn 00:56,37
6 ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 PKKu 00:57,41

7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PYTLÍK Jindřich 2010 PoPro 00:55,17
2 MAŇURA Vojtěch 2010 PKZn 00:54,77
3 JOKL Vítek 2010 SkpKB 00:54,52
4 KLINKOVSKÝ Filip 2010 ZlPK 00:54,62
5 SLUNEČNÝ Ben-Daren 2010 PSKr 00:54,89
6 VOPALECKÝ Matyáš 2010 PoPro 00:55,29

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PÁVEK Matyáš 2010 PŠRBr 00:54,04
2 DAVID Tomáš 2010 SVČBo 00:52,80
3 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 ASKBl 00:51,95
4 BURANT Michael 2010 PKKu 00:52,45
5 RAŠKA Teodor 2010 LSKFM 00:53,54
6 DOKOUPIL Radek 2010 SVČBo 00:54,30

9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MENŠÍK Matyáš 2010 PKBoh 00:51,56
2 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:50,68
3 LÁNÍČEK Adam 2010 PŠRBr 00:48,04
4 KLÍMA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:50,38
5 NAVRÁTIL Martin 2010 nere1 00:51,46
6 FRÁŇA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:51,93
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6) 50 Prsa Žačky C / Breaststroke Girls C
1. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOJŠOVÁ Elizabeth 2010 SCSC -
2 ŠKREKOVÁ Dominika Alžbeta 2010 SCSC -
3 NEDVĚDOVÁ Beáta 2010 ZlPK -
4 ŽABKOVÁ Viktória 2010 ORCAB -
5 JOVIČINAČ Nika 2010 SCSC -
6 BŘEZOVSKÁ Lucie 2010 ZlPK -

2. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SOLLICHOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PKBoh 01:20,07
2 HNÍZDILOVÁ Tereza 2010 PoPro 01:12,19
3 KROBOTOVÁ Tereza 2010 PoPro 01:09,61
4 JÍROVÁ Adéla 2010 nere3 01:10,00
5 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Adéla 2010 PoPro 01:13,05
6 PELCOVÁ Anna 2010 ZlPK -

3. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 LONÍČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PoPro 01:09,06
2 FLASAROVÁ Monika 2010 PSKr 01:05,60
3 NOVÁČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 PSKr 01:05,30
4 FORSTEROVÁ Rachel 2010 KPSVy 01:05,46
5 HERALTOVÁ Valentýna 2010 PoPro 01:08,68
6 WOLFOVÁ Natálie 2010 PKBoh 01:09,53

4. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MÁDROVÁ Kateřina 2010 PoPro 01:04,99
2 KONVALINOVÁ Natálie 2010 nere1 01:04,15
3 PEROUTKOVÁ Aneta 2010 PKZn 01:03,93
4 VALENTOVÁ Olga 2010 PKKu 01:04,09
5 GOTTWALDOVÁ Lucie 2010 SVČBo 01:04,31
6 VALTUSOVÁ Tereza 2010 ASKBl 01:05,00

5. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HADAČOVÁ Natálie 2010 PoPro 01:03,12
2 CÁKOVÁ Alžbeta 2010 ORCAB 01:02,91
3 GLASROVÁ Michaela 2010 PKZn 01:00,63
4 ŠERÁKOVÁ Iva 2010 PŠRBr 01:00,92
5 HORTOVÁ Elen 2010 SVČBo 01:03,10
6 PECHOVÁ Apolena 2010 PSKr 01:03,60

6. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BRODOVÁ Julie 2010 PoPro 00:59,48
2 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Karin 2010 PoPro 00:57,78
3 GLUSKO Myroslava 2010 SkpKB 00:57,11
4 SOBOTOVÁ Zuzana 2010 PoPro 00:57,59
5 PUHOVÁ Nella 2010 ORCAB 00:57,91
6 BARTÁKOVÁ Nikola 2010 PoPro 01:00,02

7. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 CZERNÁ Tereza 2010 PKBoh 00:56,86
2 BÚZEKOVÁ Alica 2010 ORCAB 00:56,06
3 ANDREJCOVÁ Kristýna 2010 PoPro 00:55,69
4 MAČÍKOVÁ Tereza 2010 KPSVy 00:56,05
5 VAŠIOVÁ Lívia 2010 ORCAB 00:56,31
6 PALOVÁ Nela 2010 PŠRBr 00:57,00

8. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MEDKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PoPro 00:55,16
2 KALETOVÁ Klára 2010 PKBoh 00:55,10
3 DOKOUPILOVÁ Nikol 2010 SkpKB 00:54,75
4 KLAJMONOVÁ Ivana 2010 PKZn 00:55,00
5 SLAVOTÍNKOVÁ Alice 2010 PoPro 00:55,10
6 HRAZDÍROVÁ Kristýna 2010 ASKBl 00:55,57

9. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠPERKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 PKBr 00:54,31
2 LYSOŇKOVÁ Julie 2010 nere1 00:53,63
3 BOŠANSKÁ Svetlana 2010 ORCAB 00:53,40
4 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 PKBr 00:53,43
5 ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 PKKu 00:53,75
6 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Anna 2010 SVČBo 00:54,48

10. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 OKÁČOVÁ Anna 2010 ASKBl 00:52,47
2 KLIMENTOVÁ Katarína 2010 ORCAB 00:51,82
3 MEDKOVÁ Adela 2010 PKZn 00:51,52
4 BENDOVÁ Karla 2010 PKKu 00:51,67
5 TRNĚNÁ Jasmína 2010 JPK 00:52,38
6 ANDRLOVÁ Eliška 2010 ZlPK 00:52,71
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11. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 TRACHOVÁ Julie 2010 PKBoh 00:50,73
2 ZLÁMALOVÁ Sára 2010 PSKr 00:50,12
3 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 PKZn 00:46,04
4 NEZVALOVÁ Kristýna 2010 SVČBo 00:47,70
5 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 00:50,18
6 SVOBODOVÁ Ellen 2010 OSPHo 00:51,00
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7) 25 Prsa Žáci D / Breaststroke Boys D
1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 DEMČÁK Daniel 2011 ORCAB -
3 ŠKUREK Jan 2011 PoPro -
4 ŠTĚPANÍK Karel 2011 PoPro -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 NIEDER Patrik 2012 ORCAB -
3 VRABLIC Ondrej 2012 ORCAB -
4 STOLIČNÝ Matúš 2011 ORCAB -
5 MARTINKOVIČ Adam 2011 ORCAB -
6

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MARUŠÁK Cyril 2011 ZlPK -
2 KUČERA Martin 2012 nere4 00:41,21
3 NÉMETH Nikita 2011 ORCAB 00:36,70
4 NAVRÁTIL Jakub 2012 nere1 00:40,29
5 REIMANN Jan 2011 PKHa -
6 ZÁTHURECKÝ Alex 2011 ORCAB -

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MAREČEK Tomáš 2011 PKZn 00:35,00
2 MOLTAŠ Jan 2012 PKZn 00:33,07
3 KALVAR Pavel 2012 PKBoh 00:32,00
4 JŮZA Miroslav 2011 PKKu 00:32,06
5 HRAZDIL Filip 2012 PKBr 00:33,53
6 ZÁBRANSKÝ Vojtěch 2011 ASKBl 00:35,00

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FORMÁNEK Petr 2011 SVČBo 00:30,60
2 JANČÍK Benjamín 2011 SCSC 00:30,45
3 JŮZA Jaroslav 2011 PKKu 00:29,08
4 POLÁK Jakub 2012 ORCAB 00:29,48
5 HLAVÁČ Tobiáš 2011 PKKu 00:30,52
6 ELLEDER Jan 2011 nere1 00:30,90

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PROCHÁZKA Adam 2011 nere3 00:29,00
2 VORBIS Matyáš 2011 PKZn 00:28,62
3 SCHMID Michael 2011 SkpKB 00:28,23
4 REKA Tomáš 2011 PKKu 00:28,60
5 GRÉGER Jan 2011 PKZn 00:29,00
6 MACÍK Daniel 2012 PKKu 00:29,03

7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GRÉGER Vojtěch 2011 PKZn 00:28,04
2 BARAN Lukáš 2011 SkpKB 00:27,73
3 STRAKOŠ Petr 2012 PKKu 00:27,11
4 DVOŘÁK Filip 2011 PKZn 00:27,20
5 VORBIS Tomáš 2011 PKZn 00:27,77
6 PROCHÁZKA Petr 2011 PSKr 00:28,18

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MAREČEK Eduard 2011 SkpKB 00:26,73
2 DROBA Michal 2011 ORCAB 00:26,24
3 SEDLÁČEK Adam 2011 KPSVy 00:26,00
4 SPONER Martin 2011 SkpKB 00:26,23
5 BÍLEK Matyáš 2011 SVČBo 00:26,50
6 KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 DeBře 00:27,00

9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HYNEK Albert 2011 SkpKB 00:25,65
2 BEDNÁŘ Jan 2011 SVČBo 00:25,34
3 KOVÁRNÍK Matěj 2011 PŠRBr 00:24,00
4 ŠVANDA Jan 2011 SkpKB 00:25,22
5 VOPÁLKA Viktor 2011 SkpKB 00:25,50
6 ROGLIČ Krunoslav 2011 SVČBo 00:25,70
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8) 25 Prsa Žačky D / Breaststroke Žačky D
1. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FISCHEROVÁ Ella 2011 PoPro -
2 VORBERGEROVÁ Veronika 2012 PoPro -
3 ŘEHŮŘKOVÁ Elena 2011 nere2 -
4 FOLTÝNOVÁ Tereza 2011 PoPro -
5 PUKLOVÁ Amálie 2011 PoPro -
6 MACHALOVA Marie 2011 PoPro -

2. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GRESLOVÁ Elen 2011 ZlPK -
2 JANOVJÁKOVÁ Claudia 2012 ORCAB -
3 MICHALÍKOVÁ Laura 2011 ORCAB -
4 MIČANOVÁ Martina 2011 ORCAB -
5 PIŇOSOVÁ Ema 2011 PoPro -
6 PIŇOSOVÁ Iva 2011 PoPro -

3. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VRÁNOVÁ Ludmila 2011 PKHa -
2 KAPLEROVÁ Lucie 2011 PSKr 00:37,60
3 TARACSIOVÁ Linda 2011 SCSC 00:35,32
4 MATELOVÁ Ema 2012 nere1 00:37,25
5 MORÁVKOVÁ Bára 2012 PKKu 00:40,00
6 ZÁBOJNÍKOVÁ Klára 2011 PKHa -

4. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MENŠÍKOVÁ Valentýna 2011 PKBoh 00:35,00
2 KABELOVÁ Ema 2011 nere4 00:34,97
3 MAXOVÁ Tereza 2011 nere4 00:33,73
4 HRABÁLKOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 SkpKB 00:34,31
5 MARKOVÁ Kristína 2012 ORCAB 00:34,99
6 ŠPLÍCHALOVÁ Karolína 2011 PKZn 00:35,00

5. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 OPATOVÁ Lenka 2011 SCSC 00:33,55
2 SALÁŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2011 PKZn 00:32,00
3 KOLENČIAK Nikola 2012 SCSC 00:31,75
4 BADINOVÁ  Ema 2011 SCSC 00:32,00
5 HAVRLANTOVÁ Martina 2012 PŠRBr 00:33,25
6 TRÁGEOVÁ Dita 2012 nere4 00:33,56

6. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ČIHALOVÁ Daniela 2012 PKBr 00:31,62
2 KONVALINOVÁ Gabriela 2012 nere1 00:31,50
3 STAŇKOVÁ Sára 2011 SVČBo 00:31,23
4 KADLČÍKOVÁ Julie 2012 nere2 00:31,43
5 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Veronika 2011 ASKBl 00:31,60
6 KOŠOVSKÁ Nina 2011 SCSC 00:31,66

7. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PŮŽOVÁ Kristýna 2012 SkpKB 00:31,04
2 GRMANOVÁ Nelly 2011 ORCAB 00:30,66
3 HAŠKOVÁ Kristína 2011 SCSC 00:30,45
4 ROSENKRANCOVÁ Veronika 2011 PŠRBr 00:30,47
5 DUDKOVÁ Sabina 2012 PKBoh 00:31,00
6 FIŠEROVÁ Gabriela 2011 PKBoh 00:31,20

8. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠŤASTNÁ Antonie 2012 SkpKB 00:30,39
2 URBANOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 PSKr 00:30,12
3 VODÁKOVÁ Štěpánka 2012 nere1 00:29,56
4 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Eliška 2011 ASKBl 00:29,71
5 CIBERE Julie 2011 PKZn 00:30,17
6 HRABICOVÁ Anna 2012 PSKr 00:30,43

9. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PECHOVÁ Viktória Ilse 2011 ORCAB 00:29,30
2 HLOBILOVÁ Michaela 2011 SCSC 00:28,30
3 KUBENOVÁ Bereniké 2011 SVČBo 00:28,00
4 HANÁKOVÁ Pavlína 2011 SVČBo 00:28,20
5 URBÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2011 nere1 00:28,71
6 POŘÍZKOVÁ Viktorie 2011 PSKr 00:29,49

10. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MYŠÁKOVÁ Emma 2011 PKZn 00:27,84
2 NEČASOVÁ Karolína 2011 ASKBl 00:27,61
3 VĚRNÁ Adéla 2011 SVČBo 00:27,00
4 CHLUPOVÁ Jolana 2012 SVČBo 00:27,40
5 FUČÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 SkpKB 00:27,80
6 OČKOVÁ Barbora 2011 ORCAB 00:27,95
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11. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KLÍMOVÁ Kristýna 2011 PKKu 00:26,74
2 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:26,18
3 KOVÁŘOVÁ Anna 2011 PKBoh 00:25,61
4 MICHALÍKOVÁ Julie 2011 KPSVy 00:26,00
5 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Veronika 2011 SVČBo 00:26,30
6 RADOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 00:27,00

12. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ZABOLOTNYI Anastasia 2011 nere1 00:25,36
2 DRŽMÍŠKOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 00:25,10
3 VELÍKOVÁ Ema 2011 PKBr 00:24,25
4 FRÁŇOVÁ Amálie 2012 PKZn 00:24,82
5 RŮČKOVÁ Barbora 2012 PSKr 00:25,33
6 MĚŘÍNSKÁ Marie 2011 KPSVy 00:25,50
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13) 50 Volný způsob Žačky C / Freestyle Girls C
1. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 ŽABKOVÁ Viktória 2010 ORCAB -
3 PELCOVÁ Anna 2010 ZlPK 01:06,23
4 JOVIČINAČ Nika 2010 SCSC -
5 ŠKREKOVÁ Dominika Alžbeta 2010 SCSC -
6

2. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VALTUSOVÁ Tereza 2010 ASKBl 01:00,80
2 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Karin 2010 PoPro 00:57,95
3 SMĚTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2010 ESUH 00:56,71
4 PECHOVÁ Apolena 2010 PSKr 00:57,00
5 HERALTOVÁ Valentýna 2010 PoPro 00:59,81
6 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Adéla 2010 PoPro 01:04,57

3. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NOVÁČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 PSKr 00:56,25
2 JÍROVÁ Adéla 2010 nere3 00:54,20
3 KROBOTOVÁ Tereza 2010 PoPro 00:53,24
4 MEDKOVÁ Markéta 2010 PoPro 00:53,90
5 HNÍZDILOVÁ Tereza 2010 PoPro 00:54,82
6 FLASAROVÁ Monika 2010 PSKr 00:56,60

4. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 LONÍČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PoPro 00:51,57
2 PEROUTKOVÁ Aneta 2010 PKZn 00:51,25
3 MÁDROVÁ Kateřina 2010 PoPro 00:50,71
4 KONVALINOVÁ Natálie 2010 nere1 00:51,05
5 BRODOVÁ Julie 2010 PoPro 00:51,50
6 WOLFOVÁ Natálie 2010 PKBoh 00:53,19

5. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BARTÁKOVÁ Nikola 2010 PoPro 00:49,99
2 SOLLICHOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PKBoh 00:48,54
3 KOJŠOVÁ Elizabeth 2010 SCSC 00:47,59
4 HRAZDÍROVÁ Kristýna 2010 ASKBl 00:47,75
5 SOBOTOVÁ Zuzana 2010 PoPro 00:48,77
6 ŠERÁKOVÁ Iva 2010 PŠRBr 00:50,16

6. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BIEROVÁ Hana 2010 PKBr 00:47,23
2 CZERNÁ Tereza 2010 PKBoh 00:46,87
3 VALENTOVÁ Olga 2010 PKKu 00:46,25
4 HORTOVÁ Elen 2010 SVČBo 00:46,68
5 VAŠIOVÁ Lívia 2010 ORCAB 00:47,02
6 HADAČOVÁ Natálie 2010 PoPro 00:47,58

7. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PUHOVÁ Nella 2010 ORCAB 00:44,82
2 GLASROVÁ Michaela 2010 PKZn 00:44,39
3 OKÁČOVÁ Anna 2010 ASKBl 00:43,87
4 PALOVÁ Nela 2010 PŠRBr 00:43,88
5 ANDREJCOVÁ Kristýna 2010 PoPro 00:44,65
6 CÁKOVÁ Alžbeta 2010 ORCAB 00:45,58

8. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KALETOVÁ Klára 2010 PKBoh 00:43,30
2 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Anna 2010 SVČBo 00:42,59
3 BŘEZOVSKÁ Lucie 2010 ZlPK 00:42,45
4 DOKOUPILOVÁ Nikol 2010 SkpKB 00:42,48
5 KLAJMONOVÁ Ivana 2010 PKZn 00:43,15
6 LYSOŇKOVÁ Julie 2010 nere1 00:43,53

9. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GRYGAROVÁ Pavlína 2010 ESUH 00:42,09
2 SVOBODOVÁ Ellen 2010 OSPHo 00:40,64
3 BÚZEKOVÁ Alica 2010 ORCAB 00:40,32
4 ZLÁMALOVÁ Sára 2010 PSKr 00:40,58
5 SLAVOTÍNKOVÁ Alice 2010 PoPro 00:41,93
6 NEDVĚDOVÁ Beáta 2010 ZlPK 00:42,36

10. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KLIMENTOVÁ Katarína 2010 ORCAB 00:39,94
2 ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 PKKu 00:38,88
3 ANDRLOVÁ Eliška 2010 ZlPK 00:38,15
4 BOŠANSKÁ Svetlana 2010 ORCAB 00:38,69
5 BENDOVÁ Karla 2010 PKKu 00:39,88
6 ŠPERKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 PKBr 00:39,95
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11. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 TRACHOVÁ Julie 2010 PKBoh 00:37,30
2 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 00:35,12
3 TRNĚNÁ Jasmína 2010 JPK 00:34,60
4 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 PKZn 00:34,65
5 MEDKOVÁ Adela 2010 PKZn 00:36,13
6 NEZVALOVÁ Kristýna 2010 SVČBo 00:37,97
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14) 50 Volný způsob Žáci C / Freestyle Boys C
1. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 PISÁR Tomáš 2010 ESUH 01:10,00
3 KOLÁŘ Matěj 2010 PoPro 00:56,62
4 ZNOJIL Pavel 2010 PoPro 00:56,62
5
6

2. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KONEČNÝ Šimon 2010 PoPro 00:53,67
2 SKULNÍK Viktor 2010 PoPro 00:53,37
3 SOVA Tobíáš 2010 PKBoh 00:52,00
4 MIŠÍK  Andrej 2010 SCSC 00:52,06
5 VIVOLI Paolo 2010 PoPro 00:53,55
6 ALEXA Daniel 2010 PoPro 00:54,63

3. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VENDOLSKÝ Matěj 2010 ZlPK 00:49,36
2 PAULÍK Antonín 2010 SVČBo 00:48,43
3 LETKO Radim 2010 PSKr 00:47,67
4 PALEČEK Teo 2010 SCSC 00:47,90
5 RAUS Michal 2010 PKBr 00:49,25
6 KLEINERT Richard 2010 ORCAB 00:50,67

4. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 YURYCHKO Oleksandr 2010 ORCAB 00:47,33
2 VOPALECKÝ Matyáš 2010 PoPro 00:46,74
3 ESSENDER David 2010 SkpKB 00:46,45
4 ŠAFÁŘ Martin 2010 ESUH 00:46,64
5 KOVAŘÍK Jiří 2010 ESUH 00:47,19
6 KUČERA Jiří 2010 nere4 00:47,44

5. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KRATOCHVÍL Patrik 2010 ORCAB 00:46,21
2 FENCL Jakub 2010 KPSVy 00:45,58
3 ELLEDER Richard 2010 SkpKB 00:44,58
4 NAGY Sebastian 2010 PoPro 00:45,41
5 ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 PKKu 00:45,84
6 ŽIKAVSKÝ Samuel 2010 SCSC 00:46,33

6. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VRANOVSKÝ Štěpán 2010 PKZn 00:43,97
2 MELICHAR Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 00:43,45
3 NOVOTNÝ Antonín 2010 PKZn 00:43,25
4 MALOCH Šimon 2010 nere1 00:43,45
5 VADOVIČ Alex 2010 ORCAB 00:43,64
6 TRNĚNÝ Matyáš 2010 JPK 00:44,04

7. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 NAVRÁTIL Martin 2010 nere1 00:43,20
2 DOKOUPIL Radek 2010 SVČBo 00:43,00
3 KLINKOVSKÝ Filip 2010 ZlPK 00:42,45
4 DAVID Tomáš 2010 SVČBo 00:42,70
5 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 ASKBl 00:43,16
6 MUSIL Matěj 2010 ASKBl 00:43,22

8. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BURANT Michael 2010 PKKu 00:42,06
2 PYTLÍK Jindřich 2010 PoPro 00:41,20
3 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:40,61
4 SLOVÁK Patrik 2010 ORCAB 00:41,12
5 FOJTÍK Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 00:41,36
6 LÁNÍČEK Adam 2010 PŠRBr 00:42,15

9. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MENŠÍK Matyáš 2010 PKBoh 00:40,19
2 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:39,75
3 MAŇURA Vojtěch 2010 PKZn 00:39,10
4 PÁVEK Matyáš 2010 PŠRBr 00:39,20
5 FRÁŇA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:40,10
6 JOKL Vítek 2010 SkpKB 00:40,45

10. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BRISUDA Alexander 2010 ORCAB 00:38,35
2 RAŠKA Teodor 2010 LSKFM 00:37,77
3 SLUNEČNÝ Ben-Daren 2010 PSKr 00:36,07
4 KLÍMA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:36,80
5 SEKELY Ján 2010 ORCAB 00:38,28
6 KOTOPULOS Nikos 2010 ZlPK 00:38,89
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15) 25 Volný způsob Žačky D / Freestyle Girls D
1. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 PUKLOVÁ Amálie 2011 PoPro -
3 FOLTÝNOVÁ Tereza 2011 PoPro -
4 PECHOVÁ Viktória Ilse 2011 ORCAB -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MACHALOVA Marie 2011 PoPro -
2 PIŇOSOVÁ Ema 2011 PoPro -
3 VORBERGEROVÁ Veronika 2012 PoPro -
4 PIŇOSOVÁ Iva 2011 PoPro -
5 MIČANOVÁ Martina 2011 ORCAB -
6 FISCHEROVÁ Ella 2011 PoPro -

3. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MORÁVKOVÁ Bára 2012 PKKu 00:32,00
2 MATELOVÁ Ema 2012 nere1 00:31,53
3 MARKOVÁ Kristína 2012 ORCAB 00:30,05
4 KONVALINOVÁ Gabriela 2012 nere1 00:31,47
5 TARACSIOVÁ Linda 2011 SCSC 00:31,63
6 MICHALÍKOVÁ Laura 2011 ORCAB 00:38,01

4. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PAVLÍKOVÁ Katarína 2012 SCSC 00:29,78
2 FIŠEROVÁ Gabriela 2011 PKBoh 00:29,20
3 KABELOVÁ Ema 2011 nere4 00:28,71
4 ŠPLÍCHALOVÁ Karolína 2011 PKZn 00:29,00
5 ŠŤASTNÁ Antonie 2012 SkpKB 00:29,46
6 MENŠÍKOVÁ Valentýna 2011 PKBoh 00:29,91

5. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SALÁŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2011 PKZn 00:28,03
2 STAŇKOVÁ Sára 2011 SVČBo 00:27,30
3 HRABÁLKOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 SkpKB 00:26,72
4 MAXOVÁ Tereza 2011 nere4 00:26,94
5 TRÁGEOVÁ Dita 2012 nere4 00:27,91
6 OPATOVÁ Lenka 2011 SCSC 00:28,32

6. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KUBENOVÁ Bereniké 2011 SVČBo 00:26,60
2 VĚRNÁ Adéla 2011 SVČBo 00:26,40
3 BADINOVÁ  Ema 2011 SCSC 00:26,13
4 KAPLEROVÁ Lucie 2011 PSKr 00:26,38
5 VODÁKOVÁ Štěpánka 2012 nere1 00:26,56
6 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Veronika 2011 ASKBl 00:26,63

7. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOVÁŘOVÁ Anna 2011 PKBoh 00:25,44
2 GRESLOVÁ Elen 2011 ZlPK 00:25,16
3 ŠKODOVÁ Ráchel 2011 SkpKB 00:24,78
4 KOLENČIAK Nikola 2012 SCSC 00:25,00
5 HAVRLANTOVÁ Martina 2012 PŠRBr 00:25,25
6 HANÁKOVÁ Pavlína 2011 SVČBo 00:25,90

8. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Veronika 2011 SVČBo 00:24,10
2 JANOVJÁKOVÁ Claudia 2012 ORCAB 00:23,74
3 HRABICOVÁ Anna 2012 PSKr 00:23,71
4 KLÍMOVÁ Kristýna 2011 PKKu 00:23,72
5 RADOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 00:24,00
6 ČIHALOVÁ Daniela 2012 PKBr 00:24,70

9. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KADLČÍKOVÁ Julie 2012 nere2 00:23,55
2 PŮŽOVÁ Kristýna 2012 SkpKB 00:22,71
3 CZIRÁKOVÁ Margaréta 2011 ORCAB 00:22,52
4 URBANOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 PSKr 00:22,62
5 CIBERE Julie 2011 PKZn 00:23,20
6 FUČÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 SkpKB 00:23,65

10. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GRMANOVÁ Nelly 2011 ORCAB 00:22,42
2 HLOBILOVÁ Michaela 2011 SCSC 00:21,79
3 ZABOLOTNYI Anastasia 2011 nere1 00:21,50
4 KOŠOVSKÁ Nina 2011 SCSC 00:21,51
5 DUDKOVÁ Sabina 2012 PKBoh 00:22,20
6 CHLUPOVÁ Jolana 2012 SVČBo 00:22,52
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11. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 POŘÍZKOVÁ Viktorie 2011 PSKr 00:21,44
2 NEČASOVÁ Karolína 2011 ASKBl 00:21,34
3 BEŇOVÁ Lucia 2011 ORCAB 00:21,25
4 URBÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2011 nere1 00:21,29
5 ROSENKRANCOVÁ Veronika 2011 PŠRBr 00:21,37
6 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Eliška 2011 ASKBl 00:21,50

12. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 OČKOVÁ Barbora 2011 ORCAB 00:20,38
2 LEJSALOVÁ Ella Mia 2011 ESUH 00:19,80
3 HAŠKOVÁ Kristína 2011 SCSC 00:19,59
4 MYŠÁKOVÁ Emma 2011 PKZn 00:19,75
5 RŮČKOVÁ Barbora 2012 PSKr 00:19,98
6 DRŽMÍŠKOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 00:21,21

13. rozplavba z 13

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 FRÁŇOVÁ Amálie 2012 PKZn 00:19,26
2 MĚŘÍNSKÁ Marie 2011 KPSVy 00:18,50
3 VELÍKOVÁ Ema 2011 PKBr 00:17,54
4 ŘEHŮŘKOVÁ Elena 2011 nere2 00:18,47
5 MICHALÍKOVÁ Julie 2011 KPSVy 00:19,00
6 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:19,27
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16) 25 Volný způsob Žáci D / Freestyle Boys D
1. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 ŠTĚPANÍK Karel 2011 PoPro -
3 KUČERA Martin 2012 nere4 00:32,41
4 ŠKUREK Jan 2011 PoPro -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 NIEDER Patrik 2012 ORCAB 00:30,48
3 MAREČEK Tomáš 2011 PKZn 00:30,00
4 STOLIČNÝ Matúš 2011 ORCAB 00:30,17
5 DEMČÁK Daniel 2011 ORCAB 00:31,65
6

3. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MOLTAŠ Jan 2012 PKZn 00:28,90
2 NAVRÁTIL Jakub 2012 nere1 00:27,53
3 MACÍK Daniel 2012 PKKu 00:26,70
4 ZÁTHURECKÝ Alex 2011 ORCAB 00:27,14
5 BALÁŽ Martin 2012 PKBr 00:28,44
6 KALVAR Pavel 2012 PKBoh 00:29,28

4. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 HLAVÁČ Tobiáš 2011 PKKu 00:26,38
2 MARTINKOVIČ Adam 2011 ORCAB 00:25,72
3 FORMÁNEK Petr 2011 SVČBo 00:24,79
4 VRABLIC Ondrej 2012 ORCAB 00:25,41
5 SLAFKOVSKÝ Alexander 2012 ORCAB 00:25,91
6 ELLEDER Jan 2011 nere1 00:26,50

5. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PROCHÁZKA Adam 2011 nere3 00:24,00
2 POLÁK Jakub 2012 ORCAB 00:23,92
3 JŮZA Miroslav 2011 PKKu 00:23,28
4 NÉMETH Nikita 2011 ORCAB 00:23,83
5 BÍLEK Matyáš 2011 SVČBo 00:24,00
6 HRAZDIL Filip 2012 PKBr 00:24,42

6. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 JŮZA Jaroslav 2011 PKKu 00:22,65
2 DVOŘÁK Filip 2011 PKZn 00:22,40
3 MAREČEK Eduard 2011 SkpKB 00:21,81
4 JANČÍK Benjamín 2011 SCSC 00:22,31
5 MALUŠEK Viktor 2012 ESUH 00:22,40
6 HORKÝ Jakub 2011 SkpKB 00:23,00

7. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠPERKA Štěpán 2011 PKBr 00:21,38
2 DROBA Michal 2011 ORCAB 00:21,18
3 ROGLIČ Krunoslav 2011 SVČBo 00:21,02
4 GRÉGER Vojtěch 2011 PKZn 00:21,10
5 GRÉGER Jan 2011 PKZn 00:21,20
6 CARBAL Damián 2011 LSKFM 00:21,68

8. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 REKA Tomáš 2011 PKKu 00:20,76
2 VORBIS Matyáš 2011 PKZn 00:20,34
3 BARAN Lukáš 2011 SkpKB 00:19,92
4 STRAKOŠ Petr 2012 PKKu 00:20,00
5 MARUŠÁK Cyril 2011 ZlPK 00:20,54
6 SCHMID Michael 2011 SkpKB 00:20,77

9. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠVANDA Jan 2011 SkpKB 00:19,25
2 PROCHÁZKA Petr 2011 PSKr 00:19,08
3 VORBIS Tomáš 2011 PKZn 00:18,94
4 KOVÁRNÍK Matěj 2011 PŠRBr 00:19,00
5 SPONER Martin 2011 SkpKB 00:19,15
6 ČÍHAL Michal 2011 ESUH 00:19,56

10. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 SEDLÁČEK Adam 2011 KPSVy 00:18,50
2 VOPÁLKA Viktor 2011 SkpKB 00:18,00
3 HYNEK Albert 2011 SkpKB 00:17,65
4 BEDNÁŘ Jan 2011 SVČBo 00:17,87
5 VENGLÁŘ Jan 2011 LSKFM 00:18,20
6 KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 DeBře 00:18,84
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17) 50 Motýlek Žačky C / Butterfly Girls C
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 BÚZEKOVÁ Alica 2010 ORCAB -
3 ŠERÁKOVÁ Iva 2010 PŠRBr 01:37,80
4 PALOVÁ Nela 2010 PŠRBr -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VAŠIOVÁ Lívia 2010 ORCAB 01:07,10
2 VALTUSOVÁ Tereza 2010 ASKBl 01:03,00
3 GLASROVÁ Michaela 2010 PKZn 01:00,03
4 CZERNÁ Tereza 2010 PKBoh 01:03,00
5 VALENTOVÁ Olga 2010 PKKu 01:04,53
6

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BOŠANSKÁ Svetlana 2010 ORCAB 00:58,34
2 SVOBODOVÁ Ellen 2010 OSPHo 00:57,62
3 DOKOUPILOVÁ Nikol 2010 SkpKB 00:55,42
4 ŠŤASTNÁ Tereza 2010 PKKu 00:55,54
5 ZLÁMALOVÁ Sára 2010 PSKr 00:57,70
6 KALETOVÁ Klára 2010 PKBoh 00:59,00

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PUHOVÁ Nella 2010 ORCAB 00:55,07
2 OKÁČOVÁ Anna 2010 ASKBl 00:54,60
3 BENDOVÁ Karla 2010 PKKu 00:52,66
4 HORTOVÁ Elen 2010 SVČBo 00:53,10
5 ANDREJCOVÁ Kristýna 2010 PoPro 00:54,65
6 HRAZDÍROVÁ Kristýna 2010 ASKBl 00:55,10

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 GRYGAROVÁ Pavlína 2010 ESUH 00:51,93
2 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Anna 2010 SVČBo 00:50,17
3 ANDRLOVÁ Eliška 2010 ZlPK 00:47,08
4 LYSOŇKOVÁ Julie 2010 nere1 00:49,58
5 ŠPERKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 PKBr 00:51,63
6 TRACHOVÁ Julie 2010 PKBoh 00:52,00

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MEDKOVÁ Adela 2010 PKZn 00:46,85
2 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Ema 2010 SkpKB 00:39,86
3 NEZVALOVÁ Kristýna 2010 SVČBo 00:39,80
4 ČÍHALOVÁ Karolína 2010 PKZn 00:39,84
5 TRNĚNÁ Jasmína 2010 JPK 00:41,86
6 KLIMENTOVÁ Katarína 2010 ORCAB 00:47,05
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18) 50 Motýlek Žáci C / Butterfly Boys C
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 TRNĚNÝ Matyáš 2010 JPK -
3 PÁVEK Matyáš 2010 PŠRBr -
4 VENDOLSKÝ Matěj 2010 ZlPK -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BRISUDA Alexander 2010 ORCAB -
2 VADOVIČ Alex 2010 ORCAB -
3 MALOCH Šimon 2010 nere1 01:10,00
4 ESSENDER David 2010 SkpKB 01:15,18
5 KRATOCHVÍL Patrik 2010 ORCAB -
6 LÁNÍČEK Adam 2010 PŠRBr -

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠVAŇHAL Radek 2010 PKKu 01:03,30
2 FENCL Jakub 2010 KPSVy 01:00,21
3 ELLEDER Richard 2010 SkpKB 00:59,00
4 MELICHAR Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 01:00,19
5 MUSIL Matěj 2010 ASKBl 01:02,19
6 PAULÍK Antonín 2010 SVČBo 01:06,70

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 BURANT Michael 2010 PKKu 00:55,42
2 NAVRÁTIL Martin 2010 nere1 00:53,42
3 MAŇURA Vojtěch 2010 PKZn 00:51,45
4 SLUNEČNÝ Ben-Daren 2010 PSKr 00:52,75
5 MENŠÍK Matyáš 2010 PKBoh 00:54,40
6 DAVID Tomáš 2010 SVČBo 00:55,90

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 JOKL Vítek 2010 SkpKB 00:50,45
2 DOKOUPIL Radek 2010 SVČBo 00:50,20
3 FRÁŇA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:49,43
4 DRÁBEK Václav 2010 ASKBl 00:49,82
5 SCHNEIDER Tom 2010 PKBr 00:50,31
6 FOJTÍK Tomáš 2010 SkpKB 00:51,04

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 MÍFEK Štěpán 2010 OSPHo 00:48,03
2 KLÍMA Matěj 2010 PKZn 00:46,38
3 SEKELY Ján 2010 ORCAB 00:42,46
4 KOTOPULOS Nikos 2010 ZlPK 00:46,22
5 RAŠKA Teodor 2010 LSKFM 00:47,84
6 SLOVÁK Patrik 2010 ORCAB 00:48,85
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19) 25 Motýlek Žačky D / Butterfly Girls D
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 PECHOVÁ Viktória Ilse 2011 ORCAB -
2 CZIRÁKOVÁ Margaréta 2011 ORCAB -
3 JANOVJÁKOVÁ Claudia 2012 ORCAB -
4 GRMANOVÁ Nelly 2011 ORCAB -
5 BEŇOVÁ Lucia 2011 ORCAB -
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠŤASTNÁ Antonie 2012 SkpKB 00:36,75
2 RŮČKOVÁ Barbora 2012 PSKr 00:32,20
3 FUČÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 SkpKB 00:31,50
4 KOVÁŘOVÁ Anna 2011 PKBoh 00:32,00
5 KAPLEROVÁ Lucie 2011 PSKr 00:33,80
6 OČKOVÁ Barbora 2011 ORCAB -

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Veronika 2011 ASKBl 00:30,20
2 PŮŽOVÁ Kristýna 2012 SkpKB 00:30,00
3 HLOBILOVÁ Michaela 2011 SCSC 00:29,31
4 HRABÁLKOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 SkpKB 00:30,00
5 ZABOLOTNYI Anastasia 2011 nere1 00:30,00
6 POŘÍZKOVÁ Viktorie 2011 PSKr 00:31,07

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ŠKODOVÁ Ráchel 2011 SkpKB 00:28,92
2 HAVRLANTOVÁ Martina 2012 PŠRBr 00:28,56
3 CHLUPOVÁ Jolana 2012 SVČBo 00:27,95
4 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Veronika 2011 SVČBo 00:28,50
5 KLÍMOVÁ Kristýna 2011 PKKu 00:28,74
6 KUBENOVÁ Bereniké 2011 SVČBo 00:29,00

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 ROSENKRANCOVÁ Veronika 2011 PŠRBr 00:27,01
2 URBÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2011 nere1 00:26,19
3 MICHALÍKOVÁ Julie 2011 KPSVy 00:25,00
4 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Eliška 2011 ASKBl 00:25,03
5 MYŠÁKOVÁ Emma 2011 PKZn 00:26,28
6 NEČASOVÁ Karolína 2011 ASKBl 00:27,65

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 DRŽMÍŠKOVÁ Natálie 2011 PKZn 00:24,16
2 FRÁŇOVÁ Amálie 2012 PKZn 00:22,58
3 VELÍKOVÁ Ema 2011 PKBr 00:20,20
4 HRAZDILOVÁ Tereza 2011 PKBr 00:21,21
5 HAŠKOVÁ Kristína 2011 SCSC 00:23,36
6 MĚŘÍNSKÁ Marie 2011 KPSVy 00:24,50
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20) 25 Motýlek Žáci D / Butterfly Boys D
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1
2 DROBA Michal 2011 ORCAB -
3 VRABLIC Ondrej 2012 ORCAB -
4 NÉMETH Nikita 2011 ORCAB -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 CARBAL Damián 2011 LSKFM 00:37,60
2 HLAVÁČ Tobiáš 2011 PKKu 00:35,70
3 JŮZA Miroslav 2011 PKKu 00:32,65
4 HRAZDIL Filip 2012 PKBr 00:35,02
5 MACÍK Daniel 2012 PKKu 00:36,30
6

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 JŮZA Jaroslav 2011 PKKu 00:32,56
2 SCHMID Michael 2011 SkpKB 00:31,50
3 FORMÁNEK Petr 2011 SVČBo 00:31,00
4 MAREČEK Eduard 2011 SkpKB 00:31,12
5 ELLEDER Jan 2011 nere1 00:31,70
6 PROCHÁZKA Petr 2011 PSKr 00:32,60

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 VENGLÁŘ Jan 2011 LSKFM 00:29,00
2 BARAN Lukáš 2011 SkpKB 00:27,36
3 BÍLEK Matyáš 2011 SVČBo 00:26,20
4 STRAKOŠ Petr 2012 PKKu 00:26,42
5 VORBIS Matyáš 2011 PKZn 00:28,88
6 POLÁK Jakub 2012 ORCAB 00:29,31

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 REKA Tomáš 2011 PKKu 00:25,41
2 HORKÝ Jakub 2011 SkpKB 00:25,00
3 SEDLÁČEK Adam 2011 KPSVy 00:24,00
4 VOPÁLKA Viktor 2011 SkpKB 00:24,12
5 ROGLIČ Krunoslav 2011 SVČBo 00:25,00
6 VORBIS Tomáš 2011 PKZn 00:25,81

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas

1 KOVÁRNÍK Matěj 2011 PŠRBr 00:23,00
2 BEDNÁŘ Jan 2011 SVČBo 00:21,89
3 HYNEK Albert 2011 SkpKB 00:18,80
4 SPONER Martin 2011 SkpKB 00:20,94
5 ŠVANDA Jan 2011 SkpKB 00:21,91
6 KOŠULIČ Václav 2012 DeBře 00:23,40


